Patton TKIT-RPTR-1G-M TD-6010 (1ea) Optical Repeater/Multimode/1.25Gbps/1310nm

TD-6010 (1ea) Optical Repeater, Multimode, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, Includes AC Power Adapter

Even though we deal with rocket scientists, this is NOT rocket science. So we are making it as simple as possible. One SKU gets you everything you need to improve your system from copper to fiber. Just pick your system...

The FiberPlex Technologies 'TKIT' bundles takes the incredible flexibility of our TD-6010 12.5 Gbps workbox and bundles it with a set of application specific SFP modules to create a simple, easy to order solution for your specific application.

With the TKIT-RPTR you can extend the distance of your cable plant by re-driving the optical signal. Both singlmode and multimode options are available in a selection of speeds. If you have a very specific need that is not listed, any of the optical SFPs that we offer can be used ala-carte in a TD-6010.

Features:

- Extend the distance of your cable plant by redriving optical power
- Available in SingleMode or Multimode